RESOLUTION NO. 90-189

A RESOLUTION OF THE LODI CITY COUNCIL
ESTABLISHING AMENDED SALARIES FOR VARIQUS
CITY OF LODI MID-MANAGEMENT CLASSIFICATIONS

"RESOLVED, that the Lodi City Council hereby approves the
establishing of amended salaries for various City of Lodi
Mid-Management classifications, effective January 7, 1991, as shown on
Exhibit A attached hereto.

Dated: December 19, 1990

I hereby certify that Resolution No. 90-189 was passed and
adopted by the Lodi City Council in a regular meeting held December 19,
1990 by the following vote:

Ayes: Council Members - Pinkerton, Pennino, Sieglock, Snider
and Hinchman (Mayor)

Noes: Council Members - None

Absent: Council Members - None

Do h Perhin

nnifeM, Perrin
Deputy City Clerk

for Alice M. Reimche
City Clerk

90-189
RESS0189/TXTA.02J



| EXHIBIT A

{3-Tec-30

OCCUPATICON, WAGE % TITLE REPORT NID-MaNAGEHENT HONTHLY WABE HID-MANAGEMENT B
TITLE MGT ore STEP A STEP B STEP € STEP D STEP E
ACCOUNTANT 1 B 345 $7.410,44  §2,530,95 $2,657.31 $2.790.39 $2.929.91
ACCOUNTANT 11 B 348 $2,787.19 $2,926.55 $3.072,6B $3,225.52 $3.387.8%
ADMTHISTRATIVE ASSISTANT B 02 $2,501.94  $2,427.04 $2.758.39 $2.895.31 $3.041.12
ASSISTANT CITY ENGINEER B 45 $4,123.51 $4,329,58 $4.545.17 $4.773.48 $5.042.15
ASST, ELECTRIC UTILITY DIFECTOR R 43 £4,804,74 $5,044,07 $3,297.22 $53.562.08 $5.840.19
ASSISTANT FINANCE DIRECTOR B 154 $2,320.99 43,496,394 $7.851.18 $3.944.24 $4.036.45
4SSISTANT STREET SURERINTENDART 8 385 $3.007,85  $3,193.2% $3.3146.17 $7.481.98 $3.456.17
RSSISTANT WATER/HASTEMATER SUFT. f 432 $3,202.,37 $3.342,50 $3,530,63 $3.707.17 ¢€3.892.%2
BLDR & EQUIPT. NAINT. SHFT, f 145 $£3.100,13 $3,295,]13 $3.417,689 ¢3,588.77 $3.7:8.22
CHIEF BUTLDING IMSPECTOR B DN $3.455,12 $3,428,93 $3.810.37 44,000,897 $4,200.937
JATA PROCESSING HANAGER f 120 $3.654.49 $7.977.72 ¢4.079,08 $4,730.5937  §4,442.04
HTILITY BATE AMALYST 13 L3 §3,700,85 ¢7,350,89 $3,578,94  $3,709,38 $3.R90.45
UTELITY RATE ANALYST SR, R 145 $3,879.02  $3,8A3.05  $4.055,20 $4,257.01 $3.471.9%
ELECTRIC UTILITY SURERIMTEHCENT 4 473 $4.120,41  $4,389.47  $4,503,90  $4,839.34 ¢5.08] .3}
ELECIRICAL ENGINEER f t41 $4,180,31 £4,339.43 $4,508.70  $4,839,74  $5,081.31
ELECTRICAL ENGIHEER-STANDARDS b 142 $3,4677.53  $3,812.35 $4,010.43 4,200,795 $4,421,50
F1etd SERVICES SUPERVISOR R 172 £2,377,35 $2,496,25 $2,521.08 $2.757.11 $2.899.77
FISE ADHINISTRATIVE OFFICER 1 Ul $3,985,45 $4,.185.78 $4,395.07 $4,614.82 ¢$4,845.%¢
FIRE BATTALIDYN CHIEF # 167 $3.443.85 $1,615.87 $3,795.43 ¢3,764.45 $4.199.78
HeMAGER RATES AND FESOURCES B 250 $4,776.84  64,440,29 $3,4562,30 ¢4,895.42 §5.140.19
PARY SUPERINTEMDENT k 2R% $3,004,79  $3,155.03 $3,312.79 $3.478.42 $3,652.34
PERSONNEL ANALYST B re $2,648,7% $2,781.23 £2,920.30 $3,066.31 ¢3,219.43
FOLICE CAPTAIN B 237 $4.2001.79  $4,411.35 $4,532.47 $4.664.10 45,107,340
FOLICE LIEUTHEANT E 302 $3,629.45 $3.811.13 $4.001,L9 $4.201.77 $4.411.86
POLTCE SERREANT # g $3.135.47 $3.292.19 $3.454.80 $3.529.64 3$3,811.12
PURCHASIKG DFFICER E 33 $3,0B4.75  $3,23B.99 $3.400,94 §3,570.99 $3.749.%4
RECREATION SUPERINTEHDENT & 337 $2,987.41 3,133,680 $3.795.82 $3.4460.51 $3,833.54
FECREATION SUPERVISOR B 33 $2.532.53  $2,459.33 $2,792.29 $2,931.91 43.078.%)
SEMIDR CIVIL ENBINEER ] 135 $3,585.30 $3,7564.56 $3,952.79 $4.150.43 $4,357.99
CENIOR PLANMER B 21t $3.137.0%  ¢3,293.89 43,454,598 43.631.51 ¢3.813.08
CEHIQR PROGRAMMER ANALYST ] 123 $2.B87 .15 3,071,500 $3,183.08 43.342.23 43,549.35
CENIOF RECREATICN SUPERVISOR B 33 $2,782.58 42,921,701 $3.067.79 43,221.18 $3.382.:4
CoN1ne SERVICES TOARDINATAR b 19 $2.522.57  $2,539.33 42,792,29 $2,931.91 43.076.%0-
SERVITES DIVISION SUPERVISOR B jle $2,378,92 $2.497.85 $2,622.76 $2.753.8% $2.891.39 B
STREET SUPERINTENDENT i 187 $3,457,95  $3,432.96 $3.814.60 $4.005.34 44,205,418
HASTERATER TREATHENT SUFERVISOR k N $3,202,17 $3,342,501 $3.520.83 $3,707.17 $3,R92.%2 -
WATER/UGSTEWATER SHPERINTENDENT R 437 $3,582.94 27 G709 $3,060,44  $4.253.40 $4.475.64



